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D uquesne ngh t 411 Seventh Avenue Tel 412-393-1541
Our Energy...Your Power Mail Drop 16-1 Fax 412-393-57587
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 twilliams@dugqlight.com

Tishekia E. Williams
Senior Counsel, Regulatory

December 17, 2012

VIA Email and First Class Mail

Sharon E. Webb

Office of Small Business Advocate
Commerce Building, Suite 1102
300 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101

RE: Duquesne Light Company Phase II Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan
Docket No, M-2012-2334399
Dear Ms. Webb:

Enclosed are the responses of Duquesne Light Company to the Office of Small Business
Advocate’s Set [ of interrogatories in the above referenced matter,

Respectfully submitted,

bl

Tishekia E. Williams
Senior Counsel, Regulatory

Enclosure

cc: All parties on the Certificate of Service
Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary (w/o responses)



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I'hereby certifly that a true and correct copy of Duquesne Light Company’s responses to
Office of Small Business Counsel Interrogatories Set I has been served upon the following
persons, in the manner indicated, in accordance with the requirements of § 1.54 (relating to

service by a participant):

VIA FIRST-CLASS MAIL AND/OR E-MAIL

David Evrard, Esquire
Brandon Pierce, Esquire
Office of Consumer Advocate
555 Walnut Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101-1923
devrard@paoca.org
bpierce@paoca.org

Teresa K. Schmittberger, Esquire
McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC
100 Pine Street, P.O. Box 1166
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166
tschmittberger@mwn.com

Theodore S. Robinson, Esquire
Citizen Power Inc.

2121 Murray Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15217
robinson@citizenpower.com

Dated December 17, 2012

Sharon Webb, Esquire

Office of Small Business Advocate
Suite 1102 Commerce Building
300 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
swebb@pa.gov

Joseph L. Vullo, Esquire
Burke Vullo Reilly Roberts
1460 Wyoming Avenue
Forty Fort, PA 18704
jilvullo@aol.com

Patrick Cicero, Esquire
Harry S. Geller, Esquire
118 Locust Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
peiceropulp@palegalaid.net
pulp@palegalaid.net

Tishekia Williams, Esq.

Duquesne Light Company

411 Seventh Avenue, 16-1

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-393-1541 (phone)/412-393-5757 (fax)
twilliams@duglight.com
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